
Blue Mountain Eagle Wednesday, October 7, 2015 B7Classifieds

A Services Directory listing is $9.95 per week for a single ad (13 
week minimum). Call the Blue Mountain Eagle today! 541-575-0710.SERVICE DIRECTORY

PAVINGPAVING

TIDEWATER
CONTRACTORS
INCORPORATED
• Asphalt • Sand & Gravel
• Concrete • Road Building
• Excavation

PLUMBINGPLUMBING

ANDY’S 
PLUMBING
& SPORTS

245 N. Canyon Blvd., Canyon City

541-575-2144

American Standard Sinks & Toilets
Delta Faucets Brandford White

Water Heaters

#CCB 114195

PORTA POTTYPORTA POTTY

CCB#181941

• Clean, sanitized • Portable
• Septic tank pumping
• We deliver & pick up

QUILTINGQUILTING

Lou’s Hearfelt

Quilting
and Gift Shop

Specialty: Longarm Quilting

SANITATIONSANITATION

CLARK’S
TRANSFER STATION

DISPOSAL

541-575-0432

ROLL OFF CONTAINERS FOR LARGE 
JOBS Serving John Day, Canyon City, Prairie City, 

Mt. Vernon & Dayville

SPORTSSPORTS

ANDY’S PLUMBING
& SPORTS

ALL TYPES OF ARCHERY 
EQUIPMENT

BOWS: Martin
Jennings-Hoyt

245 N. Canyon Blvd., Canyon City

541-575-2144

STORAGESTORAGE

541-575-0432

ROLL OFF CONTAINERS FOR LARGE 
JOBS Serving John Day, Canyon City, Prairie City, 

Mt. Vernon & Dayville

R & S SELF-STOR

731 W. Main, John Day

VETERINARYVETERINARY

• Internal 
  medicine
• Surgery
• Annual exams
• Vaccinations

• Equine Services
• Nutritional
  guidance
• Heartworm
   prevention

59989 Hwy, John Day, OR
541-932-4428

WELL DRILLINGWELL DRILLING

Serving Central Oregon to Central Idaho

DOWN RIGHT
drilling & pump   nc.

WWC#1899

208-454-3098
541-620-4483
541-820-4718

WELL DRILLINGWELL DRILLING

CALL FOR FREE ESTIMATES

WWC#
1606

JOHN MARCIEL

MT. VERNON

CCB#156965

Experienced Air Rotary
Drilling • Licensed & Bonded
Also: Complete Pump
Installation & Service

YOUR ADYOUR AD

541-575-0710

MINI MARKETMINI MARKET

Blue Mt. Mini Market

Under New ManagementUnder New Management

Open 7 days a week, 6am-8pm
150 Mtn. Blvd., Mt. Vernon • 541-932-4477

TREE SERVICETREE SERVICE

Serving the John Day Valley & Vicinity

JIM’S
TREE SERVICE

• Tree Removal
• 60’ Bucket Truck
• Trimming
• Pruning
•Tinning
• Crown Reduction
• Bru  Ci ing
• tum rinding

Over 40 Years Experience • Free Estimates Gladly!

Reliable & Experienced

541-409-3062 cell
541-367-3706

CCB#
119202

Real Estate

WELCOME HUNTERS! WE’VE GOT LAND W/LOP TAGS, GETAWAY CABINS & MORE! CALL OR DROP BY OUR OFFICE TO SEE ALL AVAILABLE LISTINGS!

upstairs 2BD/1BA newly-remodeled apts w/
separate entry. Lg yard, garden area & 
shallow irrig well, all on Canyon Ck. Agent 
related to seller. 801 S Canyon, JD. $189,000 
RMLS#15459811
#3115RR NICE 3BD/1 BA IN BEAUTIFUL 
COUNTRY SETTING. 3 irrig pastures on 20 acs, 
river frontage, shop, barn w/4  stalls, tack rm, 
corrals, arena w/roping chute. Newly-remod 
bath, cov patio, 2 enclosed porches & 
beautiful yard. 230 E Franklin, DV. $325,000 
RMLS#15447351
#3051R 2,400 SF BUILD TO SUIT! Former 
restaurant/lounge remod to 2013 codes after 
interior fire. Passed Baker County Bldg & Elec 
inspection & ready to complete for home or 
new business. 360-views of serene Burnt River 
Valley & mtns. Lg pole barn w/storage. Owner 
lic principal broker. $165,000 RMLS#14565738
#3117A REMOTE REC/HUNTING/
GETAWAY ACS! Breathtaking mtn & valley 
views from 160 +/- acs approx 10 mi off Hwy 
26 up Wiley Creek. Lots of game, partially 
fenced. Access difficult in wet weather & 
limited winter access. LOP tags apply. $99,000  
RMLS#11574142
#3116A SPECTACULAR MIDDLE FORK 
JOHN DAY RIVER! Total of 660 +/- timbered 
rolling acs w/pastoral views. Buildable. 4.8 mi 
of  river frontage & in Northside hunting unit 
w/wildlife & game birds. LOP Tags. Owner 
may consider selling tax lots separate. 
$495,000. RMLS#15407891
#3072RR NICE FAMILY HOME IN 
BEAUTIFUL SETTING. 2298 +/- SF 3BD/2BA w/
office/poss 4th BD. Tile floors/shower, granite, 
coffered ceilings, French doors to magnificent 
solarium filled w/plants, water feature & hot 
tub. 2-car carport, 2016 +/- SF shop w/cement 
floor. 55550 McKern Ln, MV. $195,000 
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
RMLS#15544399
#3137R CHARMING FAMILY HOME W/
PRIDE OF OWNERSHIP. 3BD/1BA 1326 +/- SF w/

Continued from B6

331 W. Main, John Day
541-575-2710 • 1-800-575-2710

Fax: 541-575-2610
www.country-preferred-realtors.com

Amy Denman
Principal Broker, 

Owner
503-577-7029

Fred Winegar, GRI
Broker

541-820-3589

Al Denman
Broker, Owner
503-709-0425

Sharon Busch
Broker

541-620-1011

Mike Moore
Broker

541-620-1645

Helping you like friends and family

Always someone to take your call

COUNTRY PREFERRED REALTORS

www.RMLS.com • eastoregonrealestate.com • cbjohnday@centurytel.net
02819

#703 Nearly new mfg home in nice quiet area. 3 
bed 2 bath home, 1280 sq ft, .25 acres, quite end of  
the street location. 709 Rail Road, Prairie City. Asking 
$97,000

#979 Beautifully remodeled 3bed,2bath home with 
views of the Strawberry Mt. Newer roof, siding and 
windows. Fruit trees and 16x20 shed. 2 covered decks, 
patio, fenced yard. 1430 sq ft, 50x125ft lot. 430 N 
McHaley St, Prairie City.  Asking $84,000

#974 Gardeners delight tucked back against the hill 
for a private retreat. Fenced areas, fruit trees, Screened 
porch on front covered porch on back. 24 X 36 shop 
with work room finished in back.1.03 acres. 3bed 2 
bath 1344 sq ft. 512 SE 2nd St, John Day. Asking 
$110,000

#951 Views of the Strawberry Mountains. Home 
has some fire damage. 2396 sq ft home .62 acres, 
landscaped yard and a Large shop. Owner will sell 

home for $65,000.00 without the shop. 161 N Main, 
Prairie City. Asking $140,000

#921 This home has a great view of the Strawberry 
Mountain range. Large covered porch and tool shed 
goes with this 2 bedroom home. 2 bed 1 bath 1049 sq 
ft. 506 E Front Street, Prairie City. Asking $119,000

#928 Large family home with wonderful views. This 
4 bed 3 bath home has 3 decks to entertain from. 
Home has a modern hydroponics heating system and 
granite counter tops, formal living and dining rooms. 
2783 sq ft on a .9 acre lot.  217 Valley View Dr, John 
Day. Asking $225,000

#938  Three bedroom home on a corner lot modestly 
priced, would make a great rental. Home has had some 
remodel work done on interior. 924 sq ft, 50x100 lot.  
308 N Johnson, Prairie City. Asking $48,000

#944 End of street seclusion. Canyon Mt views, 
Large deck for outdoor enjoyment. Office space and a 

finished attic room. Rock celler and storage building. 
1032 sq ft shop with extra parking. 3 bed 1 bath 1346 
sq ft. 103 Church St, Canyon City.  Asking $140,000

#886  Fantastic mountain views from this home 
ready lot.  Electric, sewer, water in and ready to go. 
Build or place manufactured home. Come stand on 
the sight and take a look!  857 NW Bridge, John Day.  
Asking $59,000

#925 Patented Double Eagle Consolidated mine 
claim. 69+-/ acres located in the Greenhorn Country. 
Property is timbered and a creek runs through, very 
secluded, great Elk and Deer country. Olive Creek Rd, 
Granite  Asking $75,000

#953 Expansive mountain views with several 
possible home sights. Interesting rock formations. 
Access to the property from top or bottom, road into 
property from lower access. Paved road access, Elk 
View to  Meadow Lark Lane.  14.7 acres. 
Asking $68,000

All listings are on the web at:
www.landwatch.com and www.landsofamerica.com

For complete listings go to www.wilburnranchbrokerage.net

Andy: ranchbrokerage@yahoo.com Rich: rcwranches@yahoo.com 

Office-541-421-5300

Wilburn Ranch Brokerage

LUXURIOUS MOUNTAIN HOME - 
7000 sq. ft. home located at the base 
of the Strawberry Mountains on 162 
acres.  6 bedrooms 4.5 baths intricate 
finishing touches, zoned in floor 
heating, fireplaces, jacuzzi tub, 3 car 
garage too many extras to mention 
here.  Borders USFS conservatively 
priced at $750,000

LOW GAP MEADOWS, 200 A. north 
of Long Creek surrounded by USFS, 
off grid home, barn, pond, timber on 
county road. $469,000

WATERFOWL RANCH — 1104 
deeded acres— Prime upland and 
waterfowl ranch, nesting areas, 
islands, on major flyway, close to 
refuge. $1.6 million Also listed— 
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